
Sr.N

o

Electric 

Supply 

Circle

Electric 

Supply 

Division

Planned 

Start 

Date/Time

Planned End 

Date/Time

132/33 

KV GSS 

Affected

33 KV Feeder
33/11 KV 

Power Sub- 

Station

Areas Affected Remarks

1 Chhapra Siwan
12.07.17         

(10:00 hrs)

12.07.17        

(15:00 hrs)
 Siwan GSS

Panchrukhi 

feeder

Panchrukhi, 

Chainpur, 

,Raghunathpur,

Andar

Panchrukhi,Sisw

an, 

Hasanpura,Ragh

unathpur,Andar

Stringimg work 

of 132 KV Siwan-

Amnor T/L.

2 Chhapra Siwan
13.07.17         

(10:00 hrs)

13.07.17        

(12:00 hrs)
 Siwan GSS

Panchrukhi 

feeder

Panchrukhi, 

Chainpur, 

,Raghunathpur,

Andar

Panchrukhi,Sisw

an, 

Hasanpura,Ragh

unathpur,Andar

Stringimg work 

of 132 KV Siwan-

Amnor T/L.

3 Chhapra Siwan

13.07.17 & 

14.07.17         

(10:00 hrs)

(14:30 hrs)

13.07.17 & 

14.07.17      

(12:30 hrs)

(17:00 hrs)

 Siwan GSS

Maharajganj

&

Goriyakothi 

feeders

Maharajganj,Go

riyakothi

Maharajganj,Go

riyakothi,Daraun

da

Stringimg work 

of 132 KV Siwan-

Amnor T/L.

Schedule of planned shutdown of 33 KV Panchrukhi ,Mahrajganj & Goriakothi Feeders at Siwan by 

Name of the requisitioning officer : Ajay Kumar Ratnakar


